1
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
CIRRUS CEILING WALL WASH WITH GLARE SHIELD
REMOTE POWER, STATIC WHITE & WARM DIM
DESIGNED BY GREGORY KAY | ASSEMBLED IN AMERICA | PATENT PENDING REV 03.28.25
www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
PureEdge Lighting reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice
DESCRIPTION

PureEdge Lighting reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice
STATIC WHITE
Ordering Code
(Nominal Size)
Actual Length
(Inches) 5W (4.4 Watts) Power Supply Ordering Code
(Nominal Size)
Actual Length
(Inches) 5W (4.4 Watts) Power Supply
169 169.4 70 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC 207 207.8 86 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
171 171.8 71 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC 210 210.2 87 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
174 174.2 72 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC 212 212.6 88 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
176 176.6 73 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC 214 215 89 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
178 179 74 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC 217 217.4 90 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
181 181.4 75 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC 219 219.8 91 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
183 183.8 76 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC 222 222.2 92 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
186 186.2 77 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC 224 224.6 93 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
188 188.6 78 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC 226 227 94 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
190 191 79 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC 229 229.4 95 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
193 193.4 80 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC 231 231.8 96 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
195 195.8 81 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC 234 234.2 97 PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC
198 198.2 82 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC 236 236.6 98 PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC
200 200.6 83 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC 238 239 99 PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC
202 203 84 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC 240 240.4 100 PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC
205 205.4 85 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
Length Chart: Actual lengths for Cirrus Ceiling Wall Wash with Glare Shield
27D & 30D
Ordering Code (Nominal Size) Actual Length
(Inches) 5W (5 Watts) Power Supply Ordering Code (Nominal Size) Actual Length
(Inches) 5W (5 Watts) Power Supply
12 13 5 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 130 130.4 54 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC
15 16 6 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 133 133.4 55 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC
18 19 8 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 136 136.4 56 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC
21 22 9 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 139 139.4 58 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC
24 25 10 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 142 142.4 59 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC
27 28 11 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 145 145.4 60 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
30 31 13 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 148 148.4 61 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
33 34 14 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 151 151.4 63 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
36 37 15 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 154 154.4 64 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
39 40 16 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 157 157.4 65 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
42 43 18 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 160 160.4 66 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
45 46 19 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 163 163.4 68 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
48 49 20 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 166 166.4 69 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
51 52 21 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 169 169.4 70 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
54 55 23 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 172 172.4 71 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
57 58 24 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 175 175.4 73 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
60 61 25 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 178 178.4 74 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
63 64 26 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 181 181.4 75 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
66 67 28 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 184 184.4 76 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
69 70 29 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 187 187.4 78 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
72 73 30 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 190 190.4 79 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
75 76 31 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 193 193.4 80 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
78 79 33 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 196 196.4 81 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
81 82 34 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 199 199.4 83 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
84* 85 35 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 202 202.4 84 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
87 88 36 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 205 205.4 85 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
90 91 38 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 208 208.4 86 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
93 94 39 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 211 211.4 88 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
96 97 40 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 214 214.4 89 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
99 100 41 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 217 217.4 90 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
102 103 43 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 220 220.4 91 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
105 106 44 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 223 223.4 93 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
108 109 45 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 226 226.4 94 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
111 112 46 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 229 229.4 95 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
114 115 48 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 232 232.4 96 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
117 118 49 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 235 235.4 98 PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC
120** 121 50 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 238 238.4 99 PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC
124 124.4 51 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 240 240.4 100 PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC
127 127.4 53 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC
*Maximum Chrome Length  **Maximum Shipping Length